Product Brochure
Version 05.00
Perfect combination of performance
and usability
R&S®SMBV100B
VECTOR SIGNAL GENERATOR
year
2

 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®SMBV100B Vector Signal Generator   21
ORDERING INFORMATION
Designation Type Order No.
Base unit
Vector signal generator 1), including baseband generator with ARB (64 Msample,
120 MHz RF bandwidth), power cable and Quick Start Guide
R&S®SMBV100B 1423.1003.02
Options
R&S®SMBVB-Bxxx = hardware option,
R&S®SMBVB-Kxxx = software/keycode option
Frequency options
8 kHz to 3 GHz (mandatory) R&S®SMBVB-B103 1423.6270.02
Frequency extension to 6 GHz R&S®SMBVBKB106 1423.6370.02
RF options
OCXO reference oscillator R&S®SMBVB-B1 1423.6470.02
High performance OCXO reference oscillator R&S®SMBVB-B1H 1423.6570.02
1 GHz reference input/output R&S®SMBVB-B3 1423.7260.02
Flexible reference input from 1 MHz to 100 MHz R&S®SMBVB-K704 1423.7618.02
High output power R&S®SMBVB-K31 1423.6670.02
Ultra high output power R&S®SMBVB-B32 1423.6711.02
Phase coherence R&S®SMBVB-K90 1423.7076.02
Pulse modulator R&S®SMBVB-K22 1423.7560.02
Pulse generator R&S®SMBVB-K23 1423.7576.02
Multifunction generator R&S®SMBVB-K24 1423.7582.02
AM/FM/φM R&S®SMBVB-K720 1423.7599.02
Baseband
Differential analog I/Q outputs R&S®SMBVB-K17 1423.7624.02
ARB memory extension to 512 Msample R&S®SMBVB-K511 1423.7653.02
ARB memory extension to 1 Gsample R&S®SMBVB-K512 1423.7660.02
ARB memory extension to 2 Gsample R&S®SMBVB-K513 1423.8589.02
Baseband realtime extension R&S®SMBVB-K520 1423.7676.02
Baseband extension to 240 MHz RF bandwidth R&S®SMBVB-K523 1423.7682.02
Baseband extension to 500 MHz RF bandwidth R&S®SMBVB-K524 1423.7699.02
Baseband enhancements
Additive white Gaussian noise (AWGN) R&S®SMBVB-K62 1423.7876.02
Bit error rate tester R&S®SMBVB-K80 1423.7647.02
Envelope tracking R&S®SMBVB-K540 1423.7701.02
AM/AM, AM/φM predistortion R&S®SMBVB-K541 1423.7718.02
User-defined frequency response correction R&S®SMBVB-K544 1423.8150.02
Crest factor reduction R&S®SMBVB-K548 1423.8820.02
Digital standards
GSM/EDGE R&S®SMBVB-K40 1423.7724.02
EDGE evolution R&S®SMBVB-K41 1423.7730.02
3GPP FDD R&S®SMBVB-K42 1423.7747.02
CDMA2000® R&S®SMBVB-K46 1423.7760.02
1xEV-DO R&S®SMBVB-K47 1423.7776.02
TD-SCDMA R&S®SMBVB-K50 1423.7782.02
TD-SCDMA enhanced BS/MS tests R&S®SMBVB-K51 1423.7799.02
IEEE 802.11 (a/b/g/n/j/p) R&S®SMBVB-K54 1423.7824.02
EUTRA/LTE R&S®SMBVB-K55 1423.7830.02
Bluetooth® EDR R&S®SMBVB-K60 1423.7853.02
Multicarrier CW signal generation R&S®SMBVB-K61 1423.7860.02
3GPP FDD HSPA/HSPA+, enhanced BS/MS tests R&S®SMBVB-K83 1423.7899.02
EUTRA/LTE release 9 and enhanced features R&S®SMBVB-K84 1423.7901.02
EUTRA/LTE release 10 (LTE advanced) R&S®SMBVB-K85 1423.7918.02
IEEE 802.11ac R&S®SMBVB-K86 1423.7924.02
22
Designation Type Order No.
1xEV-DO Rev. B R&S®SMBVB-K87 1423.7930.02
NFC A/B/F R&S®SMBVB-K89 1423.7947.02
LTE release 11 and enhanced features R&S®SMBVB-K112 1423.8037.02
LTE release 12 R&S®SMBVB-K113 1423.8043.02
OFDM signal generation R&S®SMBVB-K114 1423.8050.02
Cellular IoT R&S®SMBVB-K115 1423.8066.02
Bluetooth® 5.x R&S®SMBVB-K117 1423.8089.02
LTE releases 13, 14 and 15 R&S®SMBVB-K119 1423.8108.02
LORA R&S®SMBVB-K131 1423.8720.02